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CLASSIFICA SCUDERIE
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GEN

10

11

12

13

COoD

SCUDERIA

ALTAVALLE MOTORSPORT

RACING FOR GENOVA

VALPOLCEVERA

2T RACING TEAM

AB MOTORSPORT

SCR MOTORSPORT

DAGDA SPORT

SPORT FAVALE 07

NOVARA CORSE

DREPANUM

MOTORSPORT

TEAM ELITE

INGAUNA SPORT

Mignanego (GE,01|05]20011)

NUM

94
93
54
91
71
92
55
41
24
57
47
26

72
73

86
51

29
37

88

53

23

74

34

LICENZA

CONDUTTORE

ASSOLUTA

PIOTTI Davide
VILLANI Federico
DONDI Manuel
LODA Roberto
ZANIBONI Michele
OLCESE Andrea
MOSCA Danilo
MAGGIOLO Paolo
BORDO Paolo
TODINO Alessio
TODINO Claudio
FABBRINI Massimo

GENNARI Filippo
GENNARI Ermes

LACONI Davide
MALVASIO Roberto

SEMINO Giuliano
MANERA Valter

RATTO Paolo
FARACI Claudio

GIACOMOTTI Maicol
VESCOVI Andrea
PASQUINELLI Marco
VIGO Gianfranco

BALBIS Giovanni

u23

VETTURA

OSELLA PA9
OSELLA PA9

FIAT X1.9

OSELLA P90
LOTUS EXIGE
LUCCHINI
PEUGEQT 205
Al112

RENAULT CLIO RS
PEUGEQT 106 GTI
A112 ABARTH
PEUGEOT 205 RALLY

RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO

PEUGEQT 106
RENAULT CLIO

FIAT 126/HONDA
FIAT 500 SPORTING

PEUGEQT 106
Al12

FIAT 126 KAWASAKI

FIAT 128 RALLY

RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT 5 GTTURBO

CITROEN C2

GR

SPS
SPS

SPS

SPS

Z0non

CL

SPS3
SPS3
S5
SPS1
S6
SPS3
S5
S3
N3
S5
S3
FOA1

S6
S6

FON1
A3

P2
S4

FOAl1
S2

P2

S4

N3

S7

A2

TOTALE

432.26

140.64
144.30
147.32
457.14
143.12
153.21
160.81
478.73
153.62
159.86
165.25
508.58
163.68
169.88
175.02
329.43
155.58
173.85
341.05
170.51
170.54
342.22
151.91
190.31
374.29
186.59
187.70
145.82
145.82
160.61
160.61
165.65
165.65
168.59
168.59
170.31
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GEN CcoD SCUDERIA NUM LICENZA CONDUTTORE NAZ

VETTURA GR CL TOTALE

14 LANTERNA CORSE 171.49
22 GREGHI Daniele RENAULT CLIO RS N N3 171.49

15 LTS 186.49
79 PAGLIARI Marco HONDA S200 GTI GTI3 186.49

16 JOLLY RACING TEAM 192.82
8 ROSSI Leonardo BMW M3 VSON FON4 192.82
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